98000000716

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE :

874719

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$ 285.00

ORDER DATE: June 29, 1998

ORDER TIME : 10:51 AM

ORDER NO. : 874719-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7146096

CUSTOMER: Ms. Kay Franklin

Integrity Online

Suite 100

6767 South Spruce Street

Englewood, CO 80112

400002579044--1

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: D.B.R. COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Andrew Cumper

Name Availability

Document

Examiner

Updater

Upda er

Verifyer

Acknowledgemen W. P. Verifyer

DIVISION OF CORFURATION



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State

ON OF CURPORATION

July 2, 1998

CSC CORPORATION COMPANY

SUBJECT: D.B.R. COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

Ref. Number: W98000015197

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence which is being returned for the following reason(s):

Effective April 23, 1997, the fees to qualify a foreign limited liability company total \$285.00 and breakdown as follows: \$250.00 filing fee for the application and affidavit and \$35 registered agent designation fee. An additional \$52.50 is due for each certified copy requested and an additional \$8.75 is due for each certificate of status requested.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 998A00035925

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.		D.B.R.] _ommur	rications 11	0
"L.	(Name of foreign limited li C." if not so contained in t	ability company must end he name at present. Pleas	with the words c note: "L.L.C."	"limited company" or their is not an acceptable suffix	abbreviation in Florida.)
2	Colora	rdo	3.	84-1440445	-
	(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited	liability	(FEI number, if applicat	bie)
4.	2/6	2/98	5,	Perpetuo	-•
	(Date of	f Organization)	(Dura ccase t	tion: Year limited liability o exist or "perpetual")	cempany will
б.	(Doto first t	7/1/98	3		
7.	(Date Ilist)	Jansacted dustriess in Flor		ns 608.50 7 608.502, and 8 wood Hence #	
•••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FI 1)		J40
		Englewood, (s of principal of		
		C. h			
8. L willi	st name, tit e, and bu	is ness address of eac	h managing in Florida: (a	member MGRM [or m ttach add it ona i page if	nanager[R]who
8. L will r	ist name, tit e, and bu nanage the foreign Jim NAME & ADDRES	is ness address of eac ited liability company	n Florida: (a	member MGRM or m ttach add it ona l page if IE & ADDRESS:	nanager] R who
8. L wiil r	nanage me tote gn)m	is ness address of eac ited liability company	n Florida: (a	ttach add it iona i page if	necessary)
8. L	nanage me tote gn)m	is ness address of eac ited liability company	n Florida: (a	ttach add it iona i page if	necessary)
8. L	nanage me tote gn)m	is ness address of eac ited liability company	n Florida: (a	ttach add it iona i page if	necessary)
8. L	nanage me tote gn)m	is ness address of eac ited liability company	n Florida: (a	ttach add it iona i page if	necessary)
8. L	nanage me tote gn)m	is ness address of eac ited liability company	n Florida: (a	ttach add it iona i page if	necessary)
8. L	nanage me tote gn)m	is ness address of eac ited liability company	n Florida: (a	ttach add it iona i page if	necessary)
8. L	nanage me tote gn)m	is ness address of eac ited liability company	n Florida: (a	ttach add it iona i page if	necessary)
8. L	nanage me tote gn)m	is ness address of eac ited liability company	n Florida: (a	ttach add it iona i page if	necessary)
8. L	nanage me tote gn)m	is ness address of eac ited liability company	n Florida: (a	ttach add it iona i page if	necessary)

D.B.R. Communications Managing Members

Robert C Cotner Managing Member 12200 E. Briarwood Avenue Englewood, CO 80112

David K Spicer Managing Member 12200 E. Briarwood Avenue Englewood, CO 80112

Brian K Blomberg
Managing Member
4045 Pecos Street
Denver, CO 80211

Charles A Bobb Managing Member P O Box 3311 Winter Park, CO 80482

CBK Communications, LLC Managing Member 3246 Grandview Drive Greeley, CO 80631 98 JUL -6 AM 10: 56

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS



STATE OF COLORADO

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

CERTIFICATE

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

98 JUL -6 AM 10: 56

I, VICTORIA BUCKLEY, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

COLORADO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE

D.B.R. COMMUNICATIONS, LLC (COLORADO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY)

FILE # 19971178098 WAS FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON November 06, 1997 AND HAS COMPLIED WITH THE APPLICABLE PROVISIONS OF THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF COLORADO AND ON THIS DATE IS IN GOOD STANDING AND AUTHORIZED AND COMPETENT TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS WITHIN THIS STATE.

Dated: June 22, 1998

Victoria Buckley
SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF COLORAD SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: D.B. R. Communica	tions, LLC
2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:	
Corporation Service Company (Name) 1201 Hays Street	DIVISION 98 JUL
(P.O. Box not acceptable) Tallahassee FL 32301 (City/State/Zip)	FILED FILED OF STA

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

By: / Lut ph. (Signature) 6/24/98 (Date)

Filing Fee: \$ 35 for Designation of Registered Agent

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

D.B. R. Communications, LLC	a member of deposes and says:				
1) the above named limited liability company has at least	•				
2) the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is \$ \(\begin{aligned} \lambda \lambd					
3) if any, the agreed value of property other than cash cor \$ A description of the property i	ntributed by member(s) is is attached and made a part hereto.				
the total amount of cash or property anticipated to be co \$_665,000 . This total includes amounts from 2	ontributed by member(s) is 2 and 3 above.				

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of iperjury that the

98 JUL -6 AMIn: 56

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Filing Fee: \$ 52.50 for Affidavit